User Manual
09/2024
Horizontal Open
Air Merchandisers
Models:
#193HAC28B	 28" Black
#193HAC28W	 28" White
#193HAC36B	 36" Black
#193HAC36W	 36" White
#193HAC51B		 51" Black
#193HAC51W	 51" White
#193HAC63B	 63" Black
#193HAC63W	 63" White
#193HAC75B	 75" Black
#193HAC75W	 75" White
Note:
Read this manual in its entirety prior to equipment setup, operation, and maintenance.
Horizontal Open Air Merchandisers